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Nombre Apellido Correo electrónico Duración Hora a la que 
se unió

Hora a la que 
salió

Kiara Sofia Aranda Murcia karanda@unal.edu.co 1 h 46 min 14:27 16:13
Alicia Arevalo Robinson alarevalo@unal.edu.co 1 min 14:12 14:13
Maria Alejandra Arteaga Alvarez maarteagaa@unal.edu.co 57 min 14:21 15:18
Gladys Rocio Bernal Franco gbernal@unal.edu.co 2 min 16:05 16:26
Luisa Botero Vergara luboterove@unal.edu.co 1 min 15:12 15:13
Laura Daniela Canga Silva lcanga@unal.edu.co 39 min 14:42 15:21
Luisa Fernanda Cardona Preciado lucardonap@unal.edu.co 1 h 6 min 14:49 15:55
Sofia Castaneda Gaviria socastanedag@unal.edu.co 58 min 15:22 16:19
Yineth Andrea Cifuentes Cifuentes ycifuentes@unal.edu.co 1 h 42 min 14:19 16:00
Daniel David Diaz Marsiglia ddiazmar@unal.edu.co 30 min 14:39 15:09
Karen Sara Lucia Estevez Ramirez kestevez@unal.edu.co 1 h 54 min 14:31 16:26
Juan Esteban Foronda Chica jforonda@unal.edu.co 48 s 14:03 14:14
Mateo Alejandro Garcia Parada mgarciapa@unal.edu.co 9 min 14:38 14:48
Sara Gonzalez Mendez sgonzalezme@unal.edu.co 2 h 13 min 14:08 16:26
David Guevara Eraso dguevarae@unal.edu.co 29 min 15:20 15:49
Cedenia Gutierrez Montes cegutierrezmo@unal.edu.co 4 min 15:15 15:19
Paola Andrea Hernandez Morillo pahernandezm@unal.edu.co 21 min 14:10 14:31
Jennifer Paola Herrera Suarez jeherreras@unal.edu.co 2 h 10 min 14:02 16:24
Ana Maria Higuita Castano anhiguitac@unal.edu.co 1 min 14:29 14:30
Alicia Maria Leon Genes amleong@unal.edu.co 5 min 14:50 14:55
Raul Eduardo Matos Llamas rmatos@unal.edu.co 5 min 14:19 15:13
Andres Felipe Munoz Alvarez amunozal@unal.edu.co 52 s 14:22 14:23
Brahian Camilo Munoz Lopez bmunozl@unal.edu.co 1 h 57 min 14:29 16:26
Carlos Andres Olmos Severiche caolmoss@unal.edu.co 3 min 14:17 14:20
Rolando Andrey Ortega Ayala rortegaa@unal.edu.co 1 h 27 min 14:27 16:10
Juan Jose Osorio Valencia juosoriov@unal.edu.co 30 min 15:18 15:49
Maria Paulina Otalvaro Tabares motalvarot@unal.edu.co 3 s 14:06 14:06
Juan David Perez Alvarez judperezal@unal.edu.co 32 min 14:02 14:43
Maria Gabriel Perez Barrios mperezba@unal.edu.co 16 s 14:41 14:41
David Ramirez Rodriguez dramirezro@unal.edu.co 2 h 22 min 13:56 16:19



Nombre Apellido Correo electrónico Duración Hora a la que 
se unió

Hora a la que 
salió

Maria Paulina Rayo Loaiza mrayol@unal.edu.co 1 h 43 min 14:36 16:19
Mariana Rodriguez Londono mrodriguezlon@unal.edu.co 1 h 20 min 14:16 15:35
Dayana Salazar Meza daysalazarme@unal.edu.co 3 min 14:28 14:31
Juan Pablo Sanchez Villota jusanchezvi@unal.edu.co 45 s 14:55 14:56
Yuriani Angelica Segura Benavides ysegura@unal.edu.co 14 min 15:48 16:02
Laura Cristina Soto Blandon lsotob@unal.edu.co 2 h 6 min 14:20 16:26
Santiago Soto Martinez sasotom@unal.edu.co 1 h 5 min 14:24 15:29
Gina Paola Turizo De La Ossa gturizo@unal.edu.co 1 h 32 min 14:50 16:23
Diana Sofia Urbano Lafaux durbano@unal.edu.co 16 min 15:40 15:56
Emanuel Usme Casas eusme@unal.edu.co 25 min 14:10 14:35
Daniel Yepes Ocampo dyepeso@unal.edu.co 26 min 14:31 14:57


